

Mat Suit 61/2021

Present : Sutunuka Nag

District Judge, Jhargram

J.O Code: WB01248

Order No 14 dated 26.04.2023

Today is fixed for P.H.

No steps taken by the parties.

As per Local Bar Association resolution no adverse order is being passed today.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix : 07.06.2023 for P.H.

District Judge

Jhargram

J.O. Code : WB01248